Stafett-DM i Sigtuna, Individuella klasser,
Klassresultatlista

2007-09-09

OPPEN 1 2300 meter 23 anmilda

Pl Rank Namn Forening Tid  Tid+
1 Viktor Skantze Sundbybergs IK 24:40 0:00
2 Edvin Nordstrém Taby OK 25:25 0:45
3 Pontus Thorn Rénds OK 28:34 3:54
4 Caroline Thorn Rénds OK 28:55 4:15
5 Alexander Uggla-Helgby Bromma-Villingby SOK 31:41 7:01
6 Alva Risberg Jarfilla OK 34:46 10:06
7 Ellen Frost OK Roslagen 36:07 11:27
8 Ingrid E Strom Taby OK 36:15 11:35
9 Camilla Tarandi IFK Lidingés Skid o OK 36:21 11:41
10 Elisabeth Prudic SolK Hellas 36:36 11:56
11 Jakob Alfredsson Rotebro IS 37:34 12:54
12 Solveig Humla Solna OK 38:29 13:49
13 Emil Grehn OK Rodhen 39:25 14:45
14 Lina Svird IF Thor 40:19 15:39
15 Vera Bogren Sundbybergs IK 40:34 15:54
16 Sofia Berglund Sigtuna OK 44:31 19:51
17 Kajsa Bogren Sundbybergs IK 44:32  19:52
18 Daniel Arrestam Sundbybergs IK 46:28 21:48
Caroline Thorn Réanids OK Ej start
Caroline Thorn Réanids OK Ej start
Hanna Josephsson Rénids OK Ej start
Caroline Thom Rénids OK Ej start
OPPEN 2 3350 meter 17 anmiilda
Pl Rank Namn Forening Tid Tid+
1 Ulf Carnby Téaby OK 46:35  0:00
2 Bertil Ljungemyr IFK Liding6s Skid o OK 47:06  0:31
3 Gunilla Reinholdsson IF Thor 52:06  5:31
4 Borje Nilsson Jarfilla OK 59:21  12:46



Pia Vikstrom
Andrew Butler
Ingrid Carlsson
Paul Larsson
Ewa Arvidsson
Aino Redtzer
Yvonne Roos
Saffan Wikstrom
Saga Mard

Cecilia Tarandi

OPPEN 5 3940 meter 41 anmilda
Pl Rank Namn
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Calle Thorell

Pér Jansson
Kenneth Ohman
Viino Tarandi
Asa Jénsson
Tommy Erblom
Hans Letfors
Peter Stockenberg
Kerstin Ohlsson
Oscar Gustavsson
Johan Kragmo
LarsOwe Strom
Tomas Bjorelind
Anders Wigren
Bo Karlsten
Emma Butler
Mats-Olof Wallin

Ronny Alexandersson

Bo Hansson

Marianne Lagerlund

Anne Marie Grankvist

Johannes Knutas

Alexander Arvidsson

Camilla Aberg
Inger Pahlén

Taby OK 63:11  16:36
Lanna IF 63:52  17:17
Taby OK 65:04  18:29
Stockholms Godtemplares IF 65:11  18:36
OK Sodertorn 71:08  24:33
Rotebro IS OK 72:15  25:40
Turebergs IF 75:17  28:42
Séders SOL 75:51  29:16
Bromma-Villingby SOK 76:10  29:35
IFK Liding6s Skid o OK Ej godk.
Forening Tid Tid+
OK Ravinen 30:00  0:00
IF Thor 32:34  2:34
Vallentuna-Osseby OL  33:54  3:54
IFK Lidingos Skid o OK 34:03  4:03
Jéarla IF OK 35:20  5:20
OK Sodertérn 36:28  6:28
Snéttringe SK 36:32  6:32
Osterdker OK 40:54  10:54
Haninge SOK 44:08  14:08
Vallentuna-Osseby OL  44:31  14:31
Sundbybergs IK 45:56  15:56
Téaby OK 46:27  16:27
Jéarla IF OK 47:09  17:09
Tullinge SK 47:32  17:32
Rasbo IK 48:51  18:51
Lanna IF 50:32  20:32
IF Thor 52:08  22:08
OK Linné 53:22  23:22
OK Rodhen 55:09  25:09
SolK Hellas 56:07  26:07
Visby OK 56:53  26:53
Turebergs IF 57:06  27:06
Enebybergs IF 58:36  28:36
Langhundra IF 60:33  30:33
Soders SOL Tyreso 61:49  31:49



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Jan Sjoberg

Peter Emanuelsson
Lennart Alfredsson
Ann Storkitt
Torbjorn Larsson
Anita Brattland
Mona Hansson
Anders Falk
Elisabeth Carlin
Catarina Rolén
Mats Jonsson
Elisabeth Hector
Barbara Resch

Tan Von Essen
Anders Wigren
Elisabeth Hector

Téaby OK
Tullinge SK

TIF

SolK Hellas
Téaby OK
RMOC

IF Thor

OK Roslagen
Soders SOL Tyreso
Skarpnidck OL
Bromma V SOK
Snittinge SK
Klubblos

OK Linne
Tullinge SK
Snittinge SK

OPPEN 8 5000 meter 19 anmilda
Pl Rank Namn
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Anders Karlsson

Christian Rohner

Svend-Erik Mathiassen

Ulrik Ivers
Jonas Hallman

Per Lengquist

Per-Anders Carlstedt

Lisa Kragmo
Michael Colberg
Torgny Undin
Asgeir Riseth
Lena Rauséus
Mikael Klasson
Karin Greilert
Johan Scharp
Olle Selander
Eva Anderling
Karin Lofgren

Claes Lundin

Forening

OK Ravinen
IF Thor

Lunds OK
Rotebro IS OK
Turebergs IF
Tullinge SK

62:48
62:50
63:43
66:11
67:15
67:42
68:45
72:06
73:38
83:37
86:07
86:27
110:26
Ej godk.
Ej start
Ej start

Tid

43:56
48:29
49:01
50:01
50:29
53:12

Stockholms Godtemplares IF 53:56

Sundbybergs IK
OK Linné

KFUM Orebro
Tullinge SK
KFUM Orebro OK
Skogsluffarnas OK
Haninge SOK

IFK Lidingos Skid o OK

Sigtuna OK

Taby OK

Jarfalla OK

Soders SOL Tyreso

54:02
54:12
58:55
59:29
61:34
62:09
62:43
68:14
72:04
84:47
114:12
Ej godk.

32:48
32:50
33:43
36:11
37:15
37:42
38:45
42:06
43:38
53:37
56:07
56:27
80:26

Tid+
0:00
4:33
5:05
6:05
6:33
9:16
10:00
10:06
10:16
14:59
15:33
17:38
18:13
18:47
24:18
28:08
40:51
70:16



OPPEN 9 7040 meter 11 anmilda

Tid+
0:00

6:48

7:12

10:31
11:53
15:10
16:33
22:17
26:03
31:41

Pl Rank Namn Forening Tid

1 Niklas Wernersson OK Orinto 53:58
2 Mats Sandin IK Vikings OK 60:46
3 Tomas Carlsson ~ Téby OK 61:10
4 Piero Sannicolo  Tdby OK 64:29
5 Gosta Forsén Tullinge SK  65:51
6 Mats Pihlstrom Solna OK 69:08
7 Johan Stillberg Tullinge SK  70:31
8 Mans Winnen Rehns BK 76:15
9 Henrik Sjogren IK Vikings OK 80:01
10 Mark Gibbard RMOC 85:39
11 Peter Sjostedt Mailar6 SOK  102:23 48:25
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